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1-17 Boater BRIAN TRIESCHMAN DC MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 18.10 0 0.00 0 5.34 18.10 18.10
1-8 Boater CRAIG MORRIS DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 16.42 0 0.00 0 4.85 16.42 16.42

1-23 Boater DAVID BARKER DC MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 16.39 0 0.00 0 4.04 16.39 16.39
1-6 Boater CHAD VANSANT DC MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 15.72 0 0.00 0 4.98 15.72 15.72
1-3 Boater JEREMY MATHIAS DC MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 14.32 0 0.00 0 4.68 14.32 14.32

1-15 Boater BRIAN BARNES DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 14.10 0 0.00 0 5.28 14.10 14.10
1-21 Boater ED LOUGHRAN DC MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 13.35 0 0.00 0 3.85 13.35 13.35
1-22 Boater KEVIN SZOT DC MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 13.00 0 0.00 0 3.73 13.00 13.00
1-25 Boater AL FIORILLE DC MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 11.73 0 0.00 0 3.03 11.73 11.73
1-27 Boater DAN RODRIGUEZ MD MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 11.26 0 0.00 0 3.26 11.26 11.26
1-5 Boater PETER YANNI DC MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 11.24 0 0.00 0 4.20 11.24 11.24

1-14 Boater ROGER SHIRKEY  SR. DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 10.23 0 0.00 0 2.64 10.23 10.23
1-2 Boater JONATHAN LANG MD MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 8.35 0 0.00 0 2.69 8.35 8.35

1-12 Boater JEFF MANDES DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 7.79 0 0.00 0 2.38 7.79 7.79
1-24 Boater ROBERT CHANGO DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 6.57 0 0.00 0 1.65 6.57 6.57
1-4 Boater GREG ALEXANDER DE MA 0.00 0.00 3 3 6.55 0 0.00 0 3.16 6.55 6.55

1-30 Boater DWAYNE SMITH MD MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 5.96 0 0.00 0 1.65 5.96 5.96
1-1 Boater MICKEY MCCLEARY MD MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 5.16 0 0.00 0 1.69 5.16 5.16

1-26 Boater CHRIS HUFFMAN MD MA 0.00 0.00 4 4 4.99 0 0.00 0 1.83 4.99 4.99
1-19 Boater RICHARD MARTIN JR MD MA 0.00 0.00 2 2 3.32 0 0.00 0 2.13 3.32 3.32
1-13 Boater THOMAS TURNER MD MA 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.27 0 0.00 0 2.27 2.27 2.27
1-11 Boater JIM FIELDS DE MA 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.14 0 0.00 0 2.14 2.14 2.14
1-29 Boater STEVE REDDEN DE MA 0.00 0.00 2 2 1.84 0 0.00 0 1.03 1.84 1.84
1-28 Boater CHRIS LANG MD MA 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.45 0 0.00 0 1.45 1.45 1.45
1-7 Boater JIM SHORT DE MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
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DAY 2 weigh inD13 MD/DC/DE Upper Chesapeak Bay Sept. 30 - Oct. 01, 2017DAY 1 weigh in



1-9 Boater TIM MCGLENN DC MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-10 Boater LARRY KUNKEL MD MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-16 Boater ANDY KENT DE MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-18 Boater STEPHEN MILLER DC MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
1-20 Boater ROBERT SMITH DE MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

TOTALS 0 0 0.00 0.00 99 99 222.25 222.25 222.25
RANGER CUP WINNER:

STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state Total

1-1 Boater MICKEY MCCLEARY MD MA 5 5 5.16
1-26 Boater CHRIS HUFFMAN MD MA 4 4 4.99
1-27 Boater DAN RODRIGUEZ MD MA 5 5 11.26
1-28 Boater CHRIS LANG MD MA 1 1 1.45 22.86 34.32 57.18
1-25 Boater AL FIORILLE DC MA 5 5 11.73
1-22 Boater KEVIN SZOT DC MA 5 5 13.00
1-6 Boater CHAD VANSANT DC MA 5 5 15.72

1-18 Boater STEPHEN MILLER DC MA 0 0 0.00 40.45 9.98 50.43
1-8 Boater CRAIG MORRIS DE MA 5 5 16.42

1-14 Boater ROGER SHIRKEY  SR. DE MA 5 5 10.23
1-12 Boater JEFF MANDES DE MA 5 5 7.79
1-4 Boater GREG ALEXANDER DE MA 3 3 6.55 40.99 28.06 69.05

TEAM TOTAL

Brian Barnes
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1-21 1-23 CoAngler RON STIERSTORFER MD MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 18.40 0 0.00 0 5.6 18.40 18.40
1-17 1-19 CoAngler ADAM WALL DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 13.32 0 0.00 0 13 13.32 13.32
1-10 1-6 CoAngler NEAL MILLER DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 10.12 0 0.00 0 4 10.12 10.12
1-14 1-15 CoAngler JASON PIERSON DC MA 0.00 0.00 4 4 8.51 0 0.00 0 4 8.51 8.51
1-25 1-9 CoAngler ROGER SHIRKEY DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 8.03 0 0.00 0 5 8.03 8.03
1-28 1-30 CoAngler CORNELIUS VANDRUNEN DE MA 0.00 0.00 4 4 7.88 0 0.00 0 3 7.88 7.88
1-15 1-13 CoAngler CHRIS MORRISON DC MA 0.00 0.00 4 4 7.51 0 0.00 0 4 7.51 7.51
1-22 1-8 CoAngler ROLAND BOSLEY MD MA 0.00 0.00 4 4 6.85 0 0.00 0 3 6.85 6.85
1-27 1-22 CoAngler DONALD HENDREN DE MA 0.00 0.00 4 4 6.30 0 0.00 0 2 6.30 6.30
1-13 1-2 CoAngler PABLO VELAZQUEZ DE MA 0.00 0.00 4 4 6.29 0 0.00 0 2 6.29 6.29
1-6 1-24 CoAngler ROBERT YECKLEY MD MA 0.00 0.00 2 2 6.10 0 0.00 0 4 6.10 6.10
1-2 1-27 CoAngler BRYAN SCHWAGER DE MA 0.00 0.00 5 5 5.22 0 0.00 0 1.9 5.22 5.22

1-18 1-4 CoAngler RICHARD SUSSAN MD MA 0.00 0.00 3 3 4.97 0 0.00 0 2 4.97 4.97
1-30 1-17 CoAngler RAY ONEAL DE MA 0.00 0.00 3 3 4.22 0 0.00 0 2.3 4.22 4.22
1-5 1-11 CoAngler DANNY VASS MD MA 0.00 0.00 3 3 4.10 0 0.00 0 1.8 4.10 4.10

1-23 1-5 CoAngler KEN ROSE MD MA 0.00 0.00 2 2 3.94 0 0.00 0 2 3.94 3.94
1-24 1-29 CoAngler ROBERT REID DC MA 0.00 0.00 3 3 3.82 0 0.00 0 2 3.82 3.82
1-19 1-18 CoAngler RODNEY OBERDICK DE MA 0.00 0.00 4 4 3.62 0 0.00 0 1 3.62 3.62
1-11 1-3 CoAngler STEVE MYERS MD MA 0.00 0.00 2 2 2.83 0 0.00 0 2 2.83 2.83
1-26 1-1 CoAngler J.R. CLARK DE MA 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.57 0 0.00 0 3 2.57 2.57
1-12 1-28 CoAngler ANTHONY STAFFORD DC MA 0.00 0.00 1 1 2.27 0 0.00 0 2 2.27 2.27
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1-7 1-20 CoAngler BRIAN SULLIVAN DC MA 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.32 0 0.00 0 1.3 1.32 1.32
1-4 1-7 CoAngler RICHARD ROSS DC MA 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.21 0 0.00 0 1.2 1.21 1.21

1-29 1-10 CoAngler ALVIN HEADSPETH DC MA 0.00 0.00 1 1 1.15 0 0.00 0 1 1.15 1.15
1-1 1-26 CoAngler SHELLY EWELL DE MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
1-3 1-21 CoAngler ANDREW WILEY MD MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
1-8 1-16 CoAngler RICHARD PACE DC MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
1-9 1-25 CoAngler MIKE DIDAWICK MD MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00

1-16 1-14 CoAngler SCOTT LESTRANGE DC MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00
1-20 1-12 CoAngler STEVE CHANEY DC MA 0.00 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0.00

0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 76 76 140.55 0.00 140.55 140.55
STATE PRIDE

TOP 4 each state 

Total
1-3 1-21 CoAngler DANNY VASS MD MA 3 3 4.10

1-21 1-23 CoAngler RON STIERSTORFER MD MA 5 5 18.40
1-22 1-8 CoAngler ROLAND BOSLEY MD MA 4 4 6.85
1-18 1-4 CoAngler RICHARD SUSSAN MD MA 3 3 4.97 34.32 ADD TO BOATERS
1-29 1-10 CoAngler ALVIN HEADSPETH DC MA 1 1 1.15
1-15 1-13 CoAngler CHRIS MORRISON DC MA 4 4 7.51
1-20 1-12 CoAngler STEVE CHANEY DC MA 0 0 0.00
1-7 1-20 CoAngler BRIAN SULLIVAN DC MA 1 1 1.32 9.98 ADD TO BOATERS

1-19 1-18 CoAngler RODNEY OBERDICK DE MA 4 4 3.62
1-13 1-2 CoAngler PABLO VELAZQUEZ DE MA 4 4 6.29
1-25 1-9 CoAngler ROGER SHIRKEY DE MA 5 5 8.03
1-10 1-6 CoAngler NEAL MILLER DE MA 5 5 10.12 28.06 ADD TO BOATERS

44.30

TEAM TOTAL


